
R HA

rage', or uver ig5
r. N. S. ref. Save

Kraut, Kenilwor
146. 5OUr

<;ORGEOUS-RM. IN PRIVATE HOMfE,ý
haudsome furniture, couple or genti.e-
mian, Sheridan Rd., near beach, 4 biks.,
to tramlsp. Ph. Wiimette 171.

FOR RE.NT-ROOlNIlN WE LLF'&
nished' qui.et home, near tranisp. Eels.
required. Ph. WVilmette 143.

PLEASANT. COMFORTABLE R0011,
ail, conv'ýeniences, <éoqe to transi).
Winnetka 415, 1T4-t

NICE COMFORTABLE BOOM lN P1tf-
% ate home.. Gentleman preferrei. Win-
netka 1686. 5LNSt

FOR RENT - MODERN BOOM,
suitable 1 or 2. 1 blk. transportation.
Ph. Gienerme 1715. 51làT48-ltul

83 B OARD AN4D 8oom

REiIALEWH-ITE *PA1MLY WIL
1-ard infiint or chiId under St-rs.1
PhË, Wil giet te .128. LT4-n

2 UÎNFURN. BOOMiSBATH. SLi'
por-ch. open porch, gar. Canl be useti
-s kitchenette apt. Ref. Ph. KaŽii-

%vorth 16.5ALNSlt

.56 FOR RfNT-APARTMENTS

CHOICE AP ARTMENTS ie
Corner Elpi St. and Arbor Vitae

1 Four rootu (1 bedrm.).
1 Fi:e room (2 bedrms.).

REASONABLE RENTALS

SMITH & GOSS. INC.
725 Eiu st. Winnetka, 142

56LTN45-tfc

DAýNDY 2 BM. APT. WITH BEDRI.
a nd Ige. liv. rm., faclng, park. -Electriec
icine, close to transp. Will' decorate
to suit. Very reasonable rentai. Cî

Wîmeta1800.56 LT N4 S- 1le

5 OOMf APT. AT 909LIENHU-
bard Woods. Tel. Wnnetka% 1055.,

_____________________ 6LTN48R-tfe

.IS1ALL APT. ON QUIET RESIDEN-.1
tht! ,stteet in Huibhavd XV Fds Pone

~Vinwtk 112. SLTN4N-tfe-

WHY PAY
yor ~fcar
doue for1
your or rni
cali îand d
and cal
or Wiln.e

980 Linden Avé. Hubbard WoodIs
56LTN48-Itc

FOR RENT-3 OR 4 ROOM APAItT-
menti, tile bath and shower, breakfast
noo)c. electrie refrigeration. Reason-
able, rept, Wolff-Grifl, Hdw. Bitis.
Ph. Wil. 1724. 56LTS48-ltc

4. ROOM APT. 2ND FLOOR -ECKART
bi'dg. $50. Aeply Eckart Hdwe. -735
ElmSt. Tel. Winnetka 843.

LARGE. MODERN, SUNNY .5 ROOM
apartment with. ail conveniences. Ph.
Wir.netka 235 or Glencoe 1225-.

56LTN47-tfc

FOR RENT TWO ROOM KITCHEN-
ette apartment near transportation.
uteam heat, electrical refrigémtion.
Cali. Wilmnette. 1800. 56LýTN31-'tfé

ONE 2 BRM., ALSO ONE 4 RM. KITCH-
enette apt. Humhphrey building. Win-
netka , 98 or 3328. SCI4TN20-tfe

4 ROOM APARTMENT, CENTRALLY
located, sout h and 'east front. h
Win-t-211.49 or 2427.5LN3-f

35-8 REAL ESTATE

THE
INorth-S horel and

REALTORS
YOUR $PRING

F17UNIHEDAND UNFURNTSHIED
RETLDIRFCTORY

11'itss ooms Pricets
6 $100 to $1U5
7 100 to 200
8 120 to .7 5

9.1540 to 225
6 0200 to 401)

'W 1N N ETKA-W ES,.T
6$0ti$5

il*75 to 200,
7 _S l2Sto 300
t;6 125 to 225,

q 10 251) to 3

Fillest loeatIon ii*Wintetka for _ aniv
usu'..D ouble store, w il d ec x-

ceptioni r ental. May lÈt.

R. B. WHITAKER CO.
841 Elm St.reet

Wînnetki Phone 3250

-then, Moving Day!
Think of the longer days-the
out-of-doors for aIl the family.
If YOIJR bouse lu flot in tht.;
li-st, eall us. We have niany other
attraL-tvie ones.

A Colonial ýbrick, 3 bedrms., -2,
tie.baths,' 2-car garage; good

-yard for thee youngsters : 3 blks.
to Indian Hiill station lnKenil-.
Worth. at................. $125

Another. brick Colonial, corner
lot, good yard, east side, near
transp., 4 bedrtms.. 2 tiled batths.
one tVith shower staîl. In Win-
netka ..................... $215

Present conditions offer an op-
portunity to rent this Engiish
brick: 7 bedrns., 4 baths; large
yard, unusuafly attractive rock
gar-den. ln Glencoe.......225

F. M. OR NDORFF
Uni. 0531 Wilmette 1626

Ç0LTÉN48-lto

FINE1 ENGLISH BRICK HOME
BEACH RIGHrS.

Located In desirabie section
Highland Park, overlooking lake
wiaU private beach rIita

$200 per mionth unfurnielhed.
$250 per mnonth furnished.

Investigate our other rentai and
sales offerings. 1071 Skokie>
Ridge Prive, Giencoe 1554.
BAIRD & WARNER,

6OLTN48-ltc

6 rm. lungalow, H-. W. hit., nxr. steani $75'
6 rinî., bungalow, nr. Howard sehool $90

7 in. H. -%. lit.. ni» Crescent Pi.. .$100
7rin. 2-stoi-,N- il lit., 2 baths . ... $110

6 rn.k. tle' bath, extra lav..- $125
6 ri. brk., Ienilworth, 2 baths ... $125

7 rm. near lake. Frenej, architecture, .3
baths. 2-car, garage ...... $175
Eddin'gton & Allen, Ilic.

410) Linden, end "."Phi. wilnette 408
60L48-1te

*GLENCOE HeMES
2 b)etdruis., 1 bath, unao ~nice 1oca-

t n.. ... , .... ........... e.... .. $60
4 bedros snrni., 1 bath,. 1-car garage.

Convenient to scIhool)s aiid tramsp. $ 90
Enelij4h brivk., 4 I)edm'nis., 2 bath rins.,

1 avatory, on fIrmýt floor: oil ht.; at-
tacied grae$150

DOROTIÈV K. Boss
60b N ernon Ave. Glencoe 305 and 986

60tlTN48S-ltp

~ RSGOOD CONDITION,. NEAR
I-ubb)ard W%%o4ds schlo. Reasonable.

WILM«ETTE LIFE
for more tha 20 year'the HOME PAPER of the community", 'PHONE WILME£TTE 40

HI1NMAN AVE. AT DAVIS ST.
GREENIEAP 4100

Htotel roomi.....$60 and> up
Two rooma.....$110 and up
Thre~ oom . $150 and up)
Pour rooms......... $215 and up

ALSO UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS

These apartiments availabie
with or iithout maid s-ervice.

Refrigerationý gas, eiec-
tricity a ndE equipinent
oôf apartment lncluded.

Near lake an& al transportation.

57L'T.N48-lte

FOR RENT - BEAUTIFULLY FURSN.
3rip. kitchenette apt. Gai, iight, heat

and, electric refrigeration f ree. $65 per
mnonth. 1021 Central Ave. Ph. Wfl-
mette 2791. 1.57LTN48-ltc

FUJRN. OR. PARTLY FURN. 4 BMI.
apartmient, fr-ont and back porches,
excellent tr'ansi). Aduits. Pli. IVl-
miette 5094 or 795. 57LTN48-lte

5ý BM. APT. MAHOGANY, .FURNI-

ture. Convenient to) park and transp..
Mav or June, to Oct. 1. fW1nný 2144.

5 îLTN48-1Ltc

F URNISHED 1. AND 4 ROQM APTS.,.
* oPneitly located. Ph. Wilmette
2399 or Wllmette 2427. 57LTt'iT0-tfe

se FOR RENT-HOUSES

6 rin. houise, slpý pcbi., ohl lit. ; 2-car gar.
SW.Glejicoe.

5 rn., bungalow. H. W t:2-ear ga'r.
For finforniation aliy

%kokie Vailiey Gara'ge, Dundee RPd:', Glen.
60LTN48-1tip

A 1BEAtTIFt'L XWHOMIE, 5 BED-
rins., 3 baths; large lot, ileir transi)..
schools. Owner leavng eiîty liinîed t-
ately. Remiet.,ocas(léhi or wiil sell.
140 1lazel Ave. Pli. (1icncoe 1267.


